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May 4, 2012 RECEIVED 
Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission MAY 2 4 20IZ 
Commonwealth Keystone Building 
400 North Street PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P.O. Box 3265 ilCRiTARY'S BUREAU 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Re: Docket No. M-2011-2185982 
Law Bureau Prosecutory Staff v. Equitable Gas Company. LLC 

Dear Secretary Chiavetta: 

In accordance with Ordering Paragraph No. 2 of the Opinion and Order entered May 10, 
2012, in the above referenced matter, enclosed in payment of the civil penalty, is 
Equitable Gas Company's check in the amount of $40,000, payable to the Pennsylvania 
Public Utility Commission. 

Additionally, in accordance with ordering Paragraph No. 4 of the Opinion and Order 
entered May 10, 2012, enclosed for filing are an original and three copies of the 
company's Notarized statement confirming its $85,000 contribution to the Hardship 
Repair Fund. 

Please date stamp the extra copies of this letter and the Notarized Statement and return 
them to me in the enclosed self-addressed and stamped envelope. 

Sincerely, 

David Gray 
General Counsel 
Equitable Gas Company 
225 North Shore Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15212 
412.395.3634 (Office) 
412.395.3155 (Fax) 
clgray@equitablegas.com 



Before The 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISS 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission, 
Law Bureau Prosecutory Staff 

v. 

Equitable Gas Company, LLC 

RECEIVED 
MAY 2 4 2012 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

Docket No. M-2011-2185982 

NOTARIZED STATEMENT CONFIRMING CONTRIBUTION TO 
HARDSHIP REPAIR FUND 

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 

COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY 

Before me, the undersigned notary public, personally appeared David W. Gray, 

General Counsel of Equitable Gas Company, LLC, 225 North Shore Drive, Pittsburgh, 

PA 15212, to me known, who being duly sworn according to law, deposes and states as 

follows: 

1. I am David W. Gray, General Counsel of Equitable Gas Company, LLC 

("Equitable") and am authorized to make this statement. 

2. By its Opinion and Order entered May 10, 2012, in this matter at Docket 

No. M-2012-2185982, the Public Utility Commission approved a Settlement Agreement 

between the Public Utility Commission's Law Bureau Prosecutory Staff and Equitable, 

which included an agreement by Equitable to contribute $85,000 to its Hardship Repair 

Fund within thirty days of the entry date of the Opinion and Order. 



3. In compliance with Ordering Paragraph No. 4 of the Opinion and Order 

entered May 10, 2012, requiring confirmation of the foregoing contribution within forty 

days of the entry date of the Opinion and Order, I hereby confirm that Equitable made 

the $85,000 contribution to its Hardship Repair Fund on May 22, 2012. 

~DavidW. Gray, Gen^ajJCounsel 
Equitable Gas Company, LLC 

Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of May 2012. 

My Commission Expires: 

^ N o t a i otary Public 

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
Notarial Seal 

Janice A. Saltxman, Notary Public 
City of Pittsburgh, Allagheny County 

My Commtwlon Explrw Oct 28, 2012 
Member, Pennsylvania Association of Notaries 

RECEIVED 
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PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that I have this 24th day May 2012 served a true and correct copy 

of the foregoing letter and notarized statement upon the persons and in the manner set forth 

below. 

VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL 

Carl S. Hisiro 
Prosecuting Attorney 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
Law Bureau Prosecutory Staff 
Post Office Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Darryl A. Lawrence 
Assistant Consumer Advocate 
Office of Consumer Advocate 
555 Walnut Street 
5lYl Floor Forum Place 
Harrisburg PA 17101-1923 
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From: (412)395-7011 
Sherry Voss 
EOT 

225 N Shore Dr 

Pittsburgh, PA 15212 
JI2iOH 12190225 

SHIP TO: (412) 395-7011 BILL SENDER 

Rosemary Chiavetta 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commiss 
400 NORTH ST FL2 
P.O. BOX 3265 
HARRISBURG, PA 17120 

Ship Date:24MAY12 
ActWgtl.O LB 
CAD: 102591744/INET3250 

Delivery Address Bar Code 

Ref# 
Invoice # 
P0# 
Dept# 

1111122.863200 

™<* 7984 3561 4268 
I 0201 I 

FRI - 25 MAY A1 
STANDARD OVERNIGHT 

NA MDTA 
17120 

PA-US 

MDT 

512G3«1A4/«78 

After printing this label: 
1. Use the 'Print' button on this page to print your label to your laser or inkjet printer. 
2. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line. 
3. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment so that the barcode portion of the label can be read and scanned. 

Warning: Use only the printed original label for shipping. Using a photocopy of this /abel for shipping purposes is fraudulent and could 
result in additional billing charges, along with the cancellation of your FedEx account number. 

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on fedex.com.FedEx will not be 
responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage, delay, non-delivery,misdelivery,or misinformation, unless 
you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual loss and file a timely claim.Umitations found in the current FedEx Service 
Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, 
costs, and other forms of damage whether direct, incidental.consequential, or special is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized declared value. 
Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss.Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $500. e.g. jewelry, precious metals, negotiable 
instruments and other items listed in our ServiceGuide. Written claims must be filed within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide. 

https://www.fedex.eom/shipping/html/en//PrintIFrame.html 5/24/2012 


